March 2024
Due to SunEarth’s policy of continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
8425 Almeria Avenue Fontana, CA 92335
(909) 434-3100
THERMAL STORAGE SPECIFICATION SHEET
Applications
Solar Water Heating

Weight
(lbs)
Crate Size (in)
(W x H x L)
Max No.
of Coils
4
 F
O
O
T
 T
A
L
L
SETS100-4 100 33 48 119 19 x 52 x 55 1
SETS150-4 150 36 48 129 19 x 52 x 60 1
SETS200-4 200 40 48 137 19 x 52 x 65 1
SETS250-4 250 48 48 155 19 x 52 x 75 2
SETS300-4 300 52 48 166 19 x 52 x 80 3
SETS400-4 400 58 48 185 19 x 52 x 90 3
SETS500-4 500 64 48 206 19 x 52 x 100 4
SETS600-4 600 70 48 227 19 x 52 x 110 5
SETS700-4 700 76 48 241 19 x 52 x 120 6
SETS800-4 800 80 48 267 19 x 52 x 125 7
SETS1200-4 1200 96 48 359 19 x 52 x 151 9
5
 F
O
O
T
 T
A
L
L
SETS400-5 400 52 60 222 19 x 63 x 80 2
SETS500-5 500 58 60 226 19 x 63 x 90 3
SETS600-5 600 64 60 264 19 x 63 x 100 4
SETS700-5 700 67 60 270 19 x 63 x 105 5
SETS800-5 800 70 60 274 19 x 63 x 110 5
SETS1000-5 1000 80 60 338 19 x 63 x 125 7
SETS1200-5 1200 86 60 371 19 x 63 x 135 8
SETS1500-5 1500 96 60 426 19 x 63 x 151 9
SETS2100-5 2100 110 60 732 24 x 63 x 172 10
6
 F
O
O
T
 T
A
L
L
SETS800-6 800 64 72 281 19 x 76 x 100 4
SETS1000-6 1000 70 72 314 19 x 76 x 110 5
SETS1100-6 1100 76 72 354 19 x 76 x 120 4
SETS1300-6 1300 80 72 382 19 x 76 x 125 7
SETS1500-6 1500 86 72 413 19 x 76 x 135 8
SETS2000-6 2000 100 72 754 24 x 76 x 157 10
SETS3000-6 3000 120 72 888 24 x 76 x 188 12
SETS3400-6 3400 128 72 954 24 x 76 x 201 13
SETS1700-7 1700 86 84 665 19 x 90 x 135 8
7
 F
O
O
T
 T
A
L
L
SETS2200-7 2200 96 84 774 19 x 90 x 151 9
SETS2800-7 2800 108 84 925 24 x 90 x 170 10
SETS3500-7 3500 120 84 1064 24 x 90 x 188 12
SETS4000-7 4000 128 84 1179 24 x 90 x 201 13
SETS4500-7 4500 135 84 1278 24 x 90 x 212 14
SETS5000-7 5000 142 84 1344 24 x 90 x 223 15